Mortice Hook Lock
Europrofile Hook Lock.
Available in 25mm, 30mm
and 40mm Backset options.
LK1800 SERIES
LK-1800 SERIES
HOOK LOCK
Lock case 25mm BACKSET LK-1800-25
Lock case 30mm BACKSET LK-1800-30
Lock case 40mm BACKSET LK-1800-40
Lock case 30mm BACKSET
(Rivnut fixing) LK-1800-30-R
Face plate flat, plain LK-1800-0F
Face plate radius, plain LK-1800-0R
Face plate radius, woolplile LK-1800-1R
Mounting bridges 33mm (pair) LK-1800-1133
LK-1800 SERIES
HOOK LOCK SETS
Lock case 30mm Backset C/W 30mm /
30mm Cylinder and Flat Face plate LK-1811-30F
Lock case 30mm Backset C/W 30mm /
30mm Cylinder and Radius Face plate LK-1811-30R
LK-1600 SERIES
EUROPROFILE CYLINDERS Silver Finish Dark Bronze
Finish
Europrofile Cylinders